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S9 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE B08E22

Tel; 6452 4898 Fax: G452 4088

Emall: sg_molor_anterprise@yahoo.com.sg

Date: 18 October 2019

To : LKK

Altn : Steve (stevechen@lkkauto.com)

Tel: 83228813

VEHICLE NO : FBM GB1A Heonda CB400X

ACCIDENT DATE: 10 October 2018

Description Qty
1 Front Mudguard X AWM 1
2 HandeBar ~ [] 1
3 Brakelever - (] 1
4 Balancer , [] Z
5 CrashBar - [T 1 set
6 ExhaustPipe (U 1
7 FrontSignalRH .~ (7 i
8  Mirror [MJ yaudl ) 1
8 Exhaust Pipe Guard - Front ] 1
10 Front LH Side Panel 7 LA 1

Sub-Total

Less 10%

Sub-Total

By Fax: 6256-4315

tion
320.00 *
150.00 /
80.00 4f 7
100.00 07
480.00 [0/
1,200.00 /
170.00 1157
180.00 1507
280,00 /
280.00 v

324000 7 7]
32400 4

281800 '

70 ]

o




VEHICLE NO . FBM BB1A Honda CB400X

Nett items
1 Rearbox / (i sm_unw
2 Towingfee , ™ 50.00 J0
3 Remove & replace necessary parts, 350.00 00
align & etc
4  Putty & touch up paint work 280.00 |00
5 Check front alignment 80.00 fo
Sub-Tolal 1,560.00 ”(,ﬂ?
Nett Total 4,476.00
NE: This esllmats was mada from 8 visuol
inspection anty, any oher damage prts or
b whian i Fr—
s e e - 283-70
Hem o you sccordingly.
Kindly revert upon completion. L— - lff.éﬂ ’
Thank you TTIT-H
LIf- 765996
- ] 450
SG OTOR PTELTD
m £l
TR A Gomdian hence notly Chare CLkK) i e
jrer of the following:
mmmwr:‘wu:.“ [ ?{ fﬂff 1, 4'#0"
« To siaplay damaged pan(a) thuring resurvey
o Py proes are Lubsed 1o cothimanon 3 l‘hjf

« Third pairty survry 19 o 8 Wimou! Frepsdcs” basss
« Mo gl odibcavon(s | 1 alowed L,s
« Supplementary aem(s) must be resarveyed i
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o




Steve Chen !LKK Auto)

From: Sg motor enterprise Giam <sg_motar_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, November 25, 2019 5:12 PM

To: Sg Motar; Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: Attached plse find the estimate Cost of Repairs for bike FBM 661A
Attachments: IMG_4842 jpg; IMG_4839 jpg; IMG_4841 jpgi IMG_4843 jpg

Hi Steve,

RE - FEM B61A

confirm acceptance , pls proceed accordingly.
attached after repaired photo for your references

thank you
rose
On Tuesday, 12 November 2019, 07:44:18 pm GMT+8, Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <stevechen@lkkauto.com> wrote

Dear Leena,

Kindly refer our finalize $2650 (L/S, before GST). 3 repair days

Kindly confirm,

And after spray photo

Thanks

Best Regards,

Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor



> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owmer ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle 'rn be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:;

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Ellgibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years|:

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained hereinis correct as at 17 Oct 2019

OK

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Singapore NRIC
s878

FBM&61A

MNo

17 Oct 2019
HONDA

400X M

White

2015
NC47EL1005787
NC471005778
$6,365.00

09 Jun 2015
09 Jun 2015

3

$955.00

No

-

5000

08 Jun 2025

D - Matorcycle
10

£4,509.00
£3.473.00
£3,673.00

1"



1oMse1e Claim Partal

LKK AUTCO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP] - Menu

&« Service Request Details

Claim P R
SOMO23HY s
T- 9144y

Reference
Mone

4 v. Ow
Loss Date
October 10, 2019 G. \/
Report Date

Oct 14, 2019 12:49:00 PM

Request Date
October 15, 2019

Due Date
October 22, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
FBMb661A

hitpszfivp. smartclaims.axa com.sg/claim-poralhimlfindex-vendor-service-reguesis_ himi#sarvice-requesis/?sernviceRequestNumber=142335 1



101152018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD(TP) = =0

Model
400X-399CC

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

BENG KUANG MARINME LIMITED

55 SHIPYARD ROAD, 628141, Singapore
62232788

ainum@associatedib.com

Claim Handler

TAN Jas
6568804844
jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

rrnmuwp.mmnmm.m.:nmmm-pm’rmmnuMMNMMHWWWWNWWH!N
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fummer Lee (LKK Auto)

From: 5g Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 14 October, 2019 12:37 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc: 5g Motor

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Plse arrange PRI on bike FEM 661A as per attached.
Attachments: FBM 661A PRLpdf

Categories: Mateen

Atin: Motor Claims Dept

Plse arrange PRI on bike FBM 661A as per attached.

Thank You

Regards
Leana

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1
Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898



Tel :05-88082345

M2 | TRADING PTE LTD S mitingonnonsa

Email: sales@bkmproup.com,
BEND KUAND GROUP (Whally awned by Deng Kasag Madine Limited) Co. Aeg. No. IIIEMWSGI:}E .

\)} NEXUS SEALAND Sramoeermo

24™ Oct 2019
Te: Company Yehicle GW9318X uthorization Lette

| hereby authorized Mr. Woon Wee Soon (NRIC:S0142338Z) to drive the company's
vehicle GW9318X.

Thank you very much.

Yours faithfully,

el
-

General Managel
Mr.Chua Beng Kuang

- BELIEVE BEYOQOHND BECOME



M 55 Shipyard Foad

NEXUS SEALAND ok

TrADING PTE LTD L B
{Whally owned by Beng Kusng Masine Limited) EMail; bkm@bkmgroup.com.sg

29 Oclober 2019

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Modam,

EMPLOYMENT STATUS

(Eor Company Vehicle No, GWI318X Insurance)

This is 1o cenify that Mr Woon Wee Soon of NRIC Ne, SXXXX338Z had been under ouwr employment
since 2 May 2013, He is currently holding the position of Driver (Logistics).

Thank you for your kind altention.

Yours faithfully,

Ig#he llim
niiger

HALE FenlCompany ketter Employment Stae'a706_Woon Wiee Sonn doe 1T



Conuiitants

$74 78

b - Pre Ltd Company Hegiatration Mo 195807 158R
SLUMIANE |, ®02-25 PAY A LR INTHLS TR PFARK, SINGATOIRE Jxei) TEL: (165 BESRISHT FAN S G256 8
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 04/12/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 10-Oct-19
Date of appointment 16-Oct-19
Date of survey 17-Oct-19
Location of survey SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number FBM B61A
Make and Model HONDA 400X M
Date of registration 9/6/2015
Excess

Market Value 512,000

Parf Rebate 53,673

Nett Loss $8,327

Repair details:

Initial Estimate E 4,476.00 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 2,153.70
Check items (estimate) 5 :

Labour 5 1,160.00
Total 5 3,313.70
Lump Sum(if applicable) - 2,650.00
[Number of days for repair 3




F L7 2=

- - = . Cowrvii iahigii s
B Ba = P L Company Regisiration Na 1FEGT 15@R
LTRSS A R I STROAL Ak, SING AR SRy TEL @ S 6 28hA501 FAX @ ihS A1Sad ] 5
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 2,650.00
Loss of use 5 105.00 |3days x $35
Loss of rental S -
Loss of income S =
LTA search fees S
Others 5 =
Proposed Total s 2,755.00




12782019 Claim Portal

« <MANDATE |IA> - S9M023H9 {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
GW 9318X & FBM 661A ON 10/10/2019}

Type
O Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 510 - INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $2755 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN
SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL

I'rnpu:ffm.imdalmu.ln.cnm.tgfr.tllmthmiﬁndumvﬂnunt-san-lm-m:;uuhhmﬂf;mImmunmﬁduw-mmagw‘?nnHquqthumhe . N



1572019 Claim Portal

« Re<MANDATE IA> - S9MO23HS (ACCIDENT
INVOLVING GW 9318X & FBM 661A ON 10/10/2019}

Type
© Question

Message
please proceed. thiks

htTpsl'.I'."vp.!minclﬁlrrl-l.:IJLEI.:ﬂm.Eg.l'dmr'n-ﬂl:ll'li!-l.l'hlmh"mdﬁlv‘-'l!I‘Bdl:rvsanl'll:l-I'IqIJﬂ'ltl.I'IM‘HH."MWWBBMWNB!W?HWEEWWUNH.. n



S$9 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 580022
Tel: G452 4888 Fax: G452 4888
Emall: sg metor_enterprise@yshoo.com.sg

DATE: 26 November 2019 Invoice No: S8-19-005
AXA Insurance S'pore Ple Lid PD - Direct Seltlement
g Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Towers
SINGAPORE 068811

Claim No.: SOMOZ23HOIMCIIT
Your Insured, GW 9318X
Date of Accident:  10-Oct-19

Loeation: Serangoon Road before Birch Road

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FBM 861A (Honda CB 400 X)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FBM B61A (lump sum) $2,650.00
Total: $2,650.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY
Notes

1. AN chague paymenl should be "Crossad" and mada payabla ta 88 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD
2. All cheque should have our "invalce No™ wiillen on the reveme side of (he chagque
3. For further enquities on this nvolcs, please foel free Lo contact us

I

59 Motor Trading Pie Ltd
La




SS9 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 560622
Tel: 5352 4088 Fax: G452 4830
Email: sg_motor_anterpriseffyahoo.com.sg

DATE: 26 November 2019 Invoice No: $9-18-005

AXA Insurance S'pore Ple Lid LETTER OF DEMAND
8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Towers

SINGAPORE 066811

Claim No.: SOMO23HIMC/IT
Your Insured: GW 9318X
Date of Accident:  10-Oct-19

Location: Serangoon Road before Birch Road

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FBM B661A (Honda CB 400 X)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FBM 661A (lump sum) $2,650.00
Loss of Use: 3 days x $35 $105.00
Total: $2,755.00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY
Notes

1. All chequo paymont should be "Crossed” and made payable lo 55 MOTOR TRADING PTELTD
2 Al chequeo ahould have our "Invoice Ne® writlen on the reverse sige of the chogue
3. For further enquires on this invoice, please foel froe lo contact us

59 Motor Trading Pte Ltd
16




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Libl Industrial Park, Singapore 408923

TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 19980T138R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federatlon Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM180182768/Egb3q2
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 08881 g RN |“||”I""“|I“"I"I
ATTN.JAS Code: ASM

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GW 8318X Veh. Inspected FBM B661A
Palicy No. P1348801 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S9M023HE Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/1072018

2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA 400X c.c Jg9
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. NC4T71005778 Colour WHITE
Odometer 32488 Steering IN CRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Meodification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR

3. Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |120/70Z R17 PIRELLI 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre |180/60 R17 PIRELLI § mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim

4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S & N/S BODY,

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. General Information :
Accident Date 10/10/2019 Inspection Date 171072018
Survey held at SG 98 MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 1
#01-21 SINGAPORE 569622

Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair .
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




Reg. Mo 189607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8807188-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBM B61A

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No..1af 1

1|FRONT MUDGUARD (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 320.00
1|HANDLE BAR (CONSISTENT) BENT 150.00 150.00
1|BRAKE LEVER (CONSISTENT) BENT 80.00 48.00
2|BALANCER (CONSISTENT) BENT {1 PCS ONLY) 100.00 50.00
1|SET CRASH BAR (CONSISTENT) BENT 480.00 380.00
1|EXHAUST PIPE (CONBISTENT) DENTED 1.200.00 1,200.00
1|FRONT SIGNAL RH (CONSISTENT) cut 170.00 135.00
1|MIRROR (CONSISTENT) cuTt 180.00 150.00
1|EXHAUST PIPE GUARD -FRONT (CONSISTENT) cur 280.00 280.00
1|FRONT LH SIDE PANEL (CONSISTENT) MNOT NECESSARY 280.00 B
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -324.00 -238.30
2.816.00 215370
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BOX (SN) (CONSISTENT) cut 800.00 600.00
800.00 600.00
LABOUR
TOWING FEE. 50.00 SD.ﬁDr
REMOVE & REPLACE NECESSARY PARTS ,ALIGN & ETC. 350.00 300.00
PUTTY & TOUCH UP PAINT WORK. 280.00 200.00
CHECK FRONT ALIGNMENT 80.00
760.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,476.00

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LLABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repord is mads solsly for the use snd benefit of the Chent named on the Irent pege of this Report.

e

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor
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